0,80 m
1 de Abril de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena:

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 PESCADOR DE CUETO

ALBERT / OLIVA DE
CUETO / 2002 / GELDING
/ CASTANA / CDE

2 OLIVER
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
MALE / NEGRA / CRUZ

3 ASPEN FM
NONE / NONE /2017 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
CRUZ

4 MAGIC WEASLEY
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
MALE / ALAZAN / CDE

5 CAPRICE POUR MAI
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE
6 NALA BB

FAMOUS PAINTER / IRUNM
50% /2017 / FEMALE /
TORDO / CDE

7 LOLA CM
NONE / NONE /2009 /
FEMALE / TORDA / NONE

8 JUANITO
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
MALE / TORDO / CRUZ

9 CAPTAIN JACK
SPARROW
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

10 WATRICIA 1l
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /

CRUZ
11 ALFIN DE IRIBAR
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE
12 OSMAN DEL PAS

L' ESPRIT / KIRA DEL PAS
X CENTAUER Z /2011 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

con 0,50 m None

L.A.C.

19952

92244

153583

153936

VS6989

148046

121274

150726

130871

140497

VS8903

112417

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

LOPEZ BENITO,
Alonso
CANTABRA DE
ALQUILERES S.A. /
CUADRA MATALENAS

GONZALEZ ALLENDE,
Alia
NONE / NONE

GIL NUNEZ, Haizea
FAMILIA GIL NUNEZ /
NONE

FERNANDEZ
PORTILLO, Lucia

MARINA ZAPATA
GUTIERREZ / NONE

PEREZ HERRERO,
Estixu
NONE / NONE

PASABAN ARIAMENDI,
Leire
VANESA BARRIUSO
ZABALETA / VANESA
BARRIUSO ZABALETA

COBOS VELASCO,
Jimena
ANA MARIA MIRANDA
GONZALEZ / NONE

DE VILLOTA
SALGADO, Jorge
JORGE DE VILLOTA

SALGADO / NONE

RODRIGUEZ PLA,
Katrin
NONE / NONE

FERNANDEZ
ESCUDERO, Carlota
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA

BELGA / 2G

LARRAZA
PAREDEROS, Naroa
NONE / NONE

LOPEZ BENITO,
Alonso
CANTABRA DE
ALOUILERES / YDEL PAS

L.D.N.

333958

CB03442

272505

292557

VS31308

286377

274582

318196

VS38646

294896

286478

333958
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